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DATE

*

1-08-85

1^22-85

04-10-85

04-22-85

07-10-85

04-24-85

8-26-85

Auth Rec

10-2-85

10-22-85

10-30-85

11-11-85

Q]__ l f i_R£

03-12-86

04-09-86

04-18-86

04-18-86

06-03-86

6-26-86

08-01-86

08-25-86

09-08-86

09-23-86

10-21-86

11=19-86
•»

02-20-87

01-29-87

03-18-87

03-26-87

03-19-87

03-03-87

04-13-87

04-27-87

05-12-87

05-12-87

5-22-87

J-» _ . County Indexw Since 18&» ft^jg?3 Open ml Pro]
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D E C E A S E D

Robinson Dewitt Talmadge

Robinson Richard \tj+

Rogers Daisy McCaskill

Rogers Hettie Pitts

Rollison Edna Earline

Roscoe Michael Eugene Minor

Roland Judy L Minor

Roland W i l l i e E

Rogers B i l ly Carl Jr Minor

Rodgers Ernest Everett

Ross Bernice Luther

Rodgers Emma Martin

Rnc^ Rpptrnrfp Fuanq

Roland EArl James

Robinson Martha C

Romanstine Stepham'p F Minor

Romanstine Tiffany D Minor

Robinson, Sarah Christine

Rose, Annie Crouch

Rhodes Terrence Minor

Roberts, Robin Regina Minor

Robi ns , Cynthi a Frances

Robinson, ; Brian

Rozier, Maude Addy

Robbins, Lucy B.

Robinson, Margurite T.

Roland, Homer M.

Rhine, Frances M.

Robbins, Stanton 0.

Roberts, Enos Eber

Rondeau, 01 in G.

Rhoten, Roy Wilkes

Rogers, Anna H.

Ross, Edith C.

Ross, Philip C,, Jr.

Roland, Andrew C.
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Robinson, Carl N. Exe

Robinson, Gloria H. Exe

Ashley9Doris J Exe

Rogers sWilliara B Jr and
Rogers sRobert P Exe

Rollison, Earnest Adm

Roscoe, Tony Eugene Gdn

Roland, Donna Gdn

Auth Record

Mart in , Joyce H Gdn

Rodgers, Phyll is Jean Exe

Ross, Elsiree Cletora Exe

Rodgers, Robert N Exe

Smith. E la ine Ross & Ross,Hasell G MD E:

Jones, Maqqie Lee Adm

Robinson, Wylie F Adm

D iamnnH . Ann Fleming Gdn

Diamond, A n n . Fleming Gdn

Thompson, Marsha Robinson Exe,

Shriner, Doris Crouch Exe

Brooks , Elrna Mrs . Gdn

Goff, Karessa R. Gdn

Robins, Vern T. Exe

Ellisor , Beverly Adm

Rozier, Ralph Richardson, Sr. Exe

Whitnvire, Robert L. Exe.

Campbell , Rebecca T. Com.

Roland, Essie Ola Exe.

Rhine , Charles Exe.

Robbins. Lorene Sease Exe.

Roberts, Katie Hallman Exe.

Rondeau, Jonah E. Exe.

Rhoten, William B. Exec

Carlson, Nance E. Exec

Melton, Lillian C. Exec

Melton, Lillian C. Exec

Roland, Sylvia S. Exec
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FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-0001:

85-ES-32-0004

85-ES-32-00177

85-ES-32-00192

85-ES-32-00291

85-GC-32-00056

85-GC-32-00131

85-ES-32-00382

85-GC-32-00173

85-ES-32-00442

85-ES-32-00456

85-ES-32-00471

e 86-E5-32-00023

86-ES-32-00127

86-ES-32-00155

86-GC-32-00045

86-GC-32-00046

86-ES-32-00240

86-ES-32-00279

86-GC-32-00088

86-GC-32-00123

86-ES-32-00372

86-ES-32-00396

86-ES-32-00441

86-ES-32-00496

87-GC-32-00004

87-ES-32-00047

87-ES-32-00148

87-ES-32-00164

87-ES-32-00151

87-ES-32-00123

87-ES-32-0019^

87-ES-32-00212

87-ES-32-00237

87-ES-32-00238

87-ES-32-OC265
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